MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.
WKN: MQG

ISIN:  AU000000MQG1

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:11
Price

209.75 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.62% (1.30)

AU000000MQG1

MQG

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
48,221 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

209.70 AUD (7,230)
209.75 AUD (64)

210.01 AUD
211.22 AUD
207.90 AUD
208.45 AUD

209.677592 AUD

894,467
182,030,053.46
19,630

1,091
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/02 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951040,154759931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MQG1&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df291d253c66894fd2f277e82e817021affd90ab9b47ed1080bec4b3d293d39&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61355a5ecf09a4645&time=1724039054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da2653f3ff7ae00e5a5aa6988768c52a4743ec73e4c9d17610b244990b0539f6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=666e4f437b8218743&time=1724039054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efc1ff765b8dd64ebdaffb503958f5d19281b17035fef373494a6c784aaff326&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc97f37bd34efa31e&time=1724039054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e9b8dd46a3e28f91ff259b4761b87db630ecbb6e5b9bc47604f54288e8de769&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c942336d219e6e1c&time=1724039054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85e6f38d2482144a38c566da2e57fb2e30397ec59060da8061983dbe65104ae0&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=995d749c2b427e20b&time=1724039054&tool=RSC

MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

200.00 ST

180.00 ! Uy

160.00

140,00 | ¢ I

120.00

100.00

Sy

10.2019 09.2020 08.2021 07.2022

06.2023

05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price
209.75 AUD
Difference (] 0.62% (1.30)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000MQG1
Symbol MQG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 48,221 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 209.70 AUD (7,230)
Ask (Ask size) 209.75 AUD (64)
Open 210.01 AUD
High 211.22 AUD
Low 207.90 AUD
Close (prev. day) 208.45 AUD
VWAP 209.677592 AUD
Volume (pcs) 894,467
Trading volume 182,030,053.46
Number of trades 19,630
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.54% +22.16% +23.50%
Perf (abs.) +8.82 +22.82 +23.94
Beta 1.06 1.15 1.31
Volatility  22.73 22.96 26.88

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

10:32

08:12

16:39

08:20

Price

126.58 EUR

124.96 EUR

125.24 EUR

124.98 EUR

125.26 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

206.51 AUD (533,903
205.23 AUD (622,447
196.84 AUD (649,215
185.20 AUD (696,354
212.83 AUD (2024/08/01
178.00 AUD (2024/01/08
212.83 AUD (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
155.30 AUD (2023/11/03)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000MQG1
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23052498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20017922

MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:36 132.636 USD 1.89 4
19:30 124.66 EUR 0.00 5
08:08 125.00 EUR 0.00 3
08:10 209.75 AUD 182.03 19,630
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20300864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20300864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19986567

MACQUARIE GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MACQUARIE GROUP

Level 15, No. 1 Martin Place - NSW 2000
Sydney

Telefon: 02 8232-3333
Fax: 02 8232-3350
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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